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Anexo	
  5	
  
	
  

Total	
  de	
  piezas	
  adjudicadas	
  por	
  institución	
  para	
  cada	
  partida	
  que	
  conformó	
  la	
  licitación	
  OA-­‐018GYR047-­‐T54-­‐2013	
  

Partida	
   Clave	
  
Licitante	
  
asignado	
  

Precio	
  
ofertado	
  

IMSS	
   ISSSTE	
   SEMAR	
   CCINSHAE	
   SSA	
  (Estados)	
   PEMEX	
   SEDENA	
   TOTAL	
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Máx.	
  

1	
   5433	
  
	
  

Savi	
  
Distribuciones,	
  
S.A.	
  de	
  C.V.	
  

2,414.00	
  
	
  

12,863	
   100%	
   3,025	
   100%	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A N/A N/A 510	
   100%	
   N/A N/A 16,398	
  

5445	
   Grupo	
  Fármacos	
  
Especializados,	
  
S.A.	
  de	
  C.V.	
  

5,410.80	
   5,695	
   20%	
   4,969	
   40%	
   N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 397	
   20%	
   N/A N/A 11,061	
  

Savi	
  
Distribuciones,	
  
S.A.	
  de	
  C.V.	
  

5,375.00	
   22,783	
   80%	
   7,454	
   60%	
   N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 1,592	
   80%	
   N/A N/A 31,892	
  

2	
   5440	
   Distribuidora	
  
Internacional	
  de	
  
Medicamentos	
  y	
  
Equipo	
  Médico,	
  
S.A.	
  de	
  C.V.	
  

790.00	
   33,565	
   20%	
   5,800	
   40%	
   N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 2,594	
   20%	
   N/A N/A 41,959	
  

Savi	
  
Distribuciones,	
  
S.A.	
  de	
  C.V.	
  

70.00	
   134,264	
   80%	
   8,702	
   60%	
   230	
   100%	
   N/A N/A 1,608	
   100%	
   10,378	
   80%	
   N/A N/A 155,182	
  

3	
   3662	
   Farmacéuticos	
  
Maypo,	
  S.A.	
  de	
  

C.V.	
  

531.04	
   415,771	
   100%	
   181,631	
   100%	
   N/A N/A 1,384	
   100%	
   5,020	
   100%	
   N/A N/A N/A N/A	
   603,806	
  

4552	
   Farmacéuticos	
  
Maypo,	
  S.A.	
  de	
  C.V	
  

438.50	
   395,337	
   100%	
   17,738	
   100%	
   N/A N/A 900	
   100%	
   5,400	
   100%	
   12,444	
   100%	
   N/A N/A 431,819	
  

4	
   2617	
   Comercializadora	
  
Pentamed,	
  S.A.	
  de	
  

C.V.	
  

522.24	
   40,	
  385	
   20%	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 3,,901	
   20%	
   N/A N/A 44,286	
  

Savi	
  
Distribuciones,	
  
S.A.	
  de	
  C.V.	
  

161,544	
   80%	
   N/A N/A 80	
   100%	
   101	
   100%	
   N/A N/A 5,608	
   80%	
   N/A N/A 177,333	
  

2618	
   Comercializadora	
  
Pentamed,	
  S.A.	
  de	
  

C.V.	
  

511.90	
   49,668	
   20%	
   37,311	
   40%	
   N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 
 

N/A N/A 86,979	
  

Savi	
  
Distribuciones,	
  
S.A.	
  de	
  C.V.	
  

198,672	
   80%	
   55,968	
   60%	
   80	
   100%	
   N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 1,200	
   100%	
   255,920	
  

5	
   4505	
   Savi	
  
Distribuciones,	
  
S.A.	
  de	
  C.V.	
  

156.44	
   483,202	
   100%	
   120,329	
   100%	
   N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 20,959	
   100%	
   N/A N/A 624,490	
  



  

2	
  
 

4507	
   Savi	
  
Distribuciones,	
  
S.A.	
  de	
  C.V.	
  

381.18	
   104,859	
   100%	
   46,349	
   100%	
   150	
   100%	
   N/A N/A N/A N/A 7,878	
   100%	
   N/A N/A 159,236	
  

6	
   5332	
   Distribuidora	
  
Internacional	
  de	
  
Medicamentos	
  y	
  
Equipo	
  Médico,	
  
S.A.	
  de	
  C.V.	
  

350.00	
   52,370	
   20%	
   67,781	
   40%	
   N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 120,151	
  

Proquigama,	
  S.A.	
  
de	
  C.V.	
  

345.26	
   209,482	
   80%	
   101,672	
   60%	
   N/A N/A 84	
   100%	
   1,902	
   100%	
   N/A N/A N/A N/A 313,140	
  

5333	
   Comercializadora	
  
de	
  Productos	
  
Institucionales,	
  
S.A.	
  de	
  C.V.	
  

363.00	
   	
  
141,343	
  

20%	
   N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 6,929	
   20%	
   N/A N/A 148,272	
  

Distribuidora	
  
Internacional	
  de	
  
Medicamentos	
  y	
  
Equipo	
  Médico,	
  
S.A.	
  de	
  C.V.	
  

352.50	
   565,375	
   80%	
   N/A N/A N/A N/A 24	
   100%	
   2,982	
   100%	
   27,720	
   80%	
   N/A N/A 596,101	
  

7	
   4166	
   Savi	
  
Distribuciones,	
  
S.A.	
  de	
  C.V.	
  

121.50	
  
	
  

5,097	
   80%	
   209,672	
   60%	
   N/A N/A N/A N/A 336	
   100%	
   N/A N/A N/A N/A 215,105	
  

Landsteiner	
  
Pharma,	
  S.A.	
  de	
  

C.V.	
  

1,274	
   20%	
   139,780	
   40%	
   N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 141,054	
  

4167	
   Savi	
  
Distribuciones,	
  
S.A.	
  de	
  C.V.	
  

124.00	
   299,872	
   80%	
   N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 374,840	
  

Landsteiner	
  
Pharma,	
  S.A.	
  de	
  

C.V.	
  

74,968	
   20%	
   N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 74,968	
  

8	
   2612	
   Compañía	
  
Internacional	
  
Médica,	
  S.A.	
  de	
  

C.V.	
  

9.24	
   843,056	
   20%	
   226,644	
   40%	
   N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 14,033	
   20%	
   N/A N/A 1,083,733	
  

Distribuidora	
  
Internacional	
  de	
  
Medicamentos	
  y	
  
Equipo	
  Médico,	
  
S.A.	
  de	
  C.V.	
  

8.95	
   3,372,226	
   80%	
   339,966	
   60%	
   N/A N/A 5,128	
   100%	
   34,884	
   100%	
   56,133	
   80%	
   N/A N/A 3,808,337	
  

2613	
   Prodifam,	
  S.A.	
  de	
  
C.V.	
  

14.70	
   1,111,428	
   100%	
   134,028	
   100%	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   617	
   100%	
   17,648	
   100%	
   34,192	
   100%	
   N/A N/A 1,297,913	
  

9	
   4514	
   Farmacéuticos	
  
Maypo,	
  S.A.	
  de	
  

C.V.	
  

972.00	
   27,602	
   20%	
   22,811	
   40%	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   2,378	
   20%	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   52,791	
  

Savi	
  
Distribuciones,	
  

970.00	
   110,410	
   80%	
   34,217	
   60%	
   70	
   100%	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   9,516	
   80%	
   1,200	
   100%	
   155,413	
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S.A.	
  de	
  C.V.	
  
4515	
   Farmacéuticos	
  

Maypo,	
  S.A.	
  de	
  
C.V.	
  

497.00	
   4,264	
   20%	
   2,554	
   40%	
   N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 2,964	
   20%	
   N/A N/A 7,410	
  

Savi	
  
Distribuciones,	
  
S.A.	
  de	
  C.V.	
  

480.00	
   17,059	
   80%	
   3,831	
   60%	
   70	
   100%	
   N/A N/A N/A N/A 2,371	
   80%	
   N/A N/A 23,332	
  

10	
   5449	
   Distribuidora	
  
Internacional	
  de	
  
Medicamentos	
  y	
  
Equipo	
  Médico,	
  
S.A.	
  de	
  C.V.	
  

937.00	
   13,692	
   20%	
   11,346	
   40%	
   N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 1,014	
   20%	
   N/A N/A 25,989	
  

Savi	
  
Distribuciones,	
  
S.A.	
  de	
  C.V.	
  

900.00	
   54,520	
   80%	
   17,020	
   60%	
   N/A N/A 720	
   100%	
   2,454	
   100%	
   4,058	
   80%	
   N/A N/A 78,772	
  

11	
   5111	
   Distribuidora	
  
Internacional	
  de	
  
Medicamentos	
  y	
  
Equipo	
  Médico,	
  
S.A.	
  de	
  C.V.	
  

70.00	
   131,698	
   100%	
   1,013,78
8	
  

100%	
   N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 119,650	
   100%	
   N/A N/A 1,265,136	
  

12	
   4396	
   Farmacéuticos	
  
Maypo,	
  S.A.	
  de	
  

C.V.	
  

2,	
  161.00	
   152,301	
   100%	
   42,152	
   100%	
   N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 3,076	
   100% N/A N/A 197,529	
  

14	
   4356	
   Comercializadora	
  
de	
  Productos	
  
Institucionales,	
  
S.A.	
  de	
  C.V.	
  

233.00	
   38,448	
   100%	
   829,512	
   100%	
   N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 48,820	
   100% N/A N/A 916,780	
  

15	
   4358	
   Savi	
  
Distribuciones,	
  
S.A.	
  de	
  C.V.	
  

261.00	
   16,656	
   100%	
   426,635	
   100%	
   N/A	
   N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 35,548	
   100%	
   N/A N/A 478,839	
  


